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DAVIS DRIVE SECOND STORY ADDITION

2217 DAVIS DRIVE, BURLINGAME CA
94010-5410

OWNERS: PAUL YEP AND MEI LING TANG

DRAWING INDEX

GEN

GO0-1
G0-2

ERAL

COVER SHEET
SITE SURVEY

ARCHITECTURE

AO0-1
A1-1
A2-1
A2-2
A3-1
A3-2
A3-3
A3-4
A4-1

SITE AND LANDSCAPE PLANS

FIRST FLOOR AND ROOF DEMOLITION PLAN
FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR PLANS

ROOF PLAN

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - NORTH

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - EAST

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - SOUTH

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - WEST

BUILDING SECTIONS

AREA CALCULATIONS

LOT COVERAGE ALLOWED BY PLANNING DEPT:
LOT SIZE: 5000 SF x 40% = 2000 SF

LOT COVERAGE:

EXISTING: 1825 SF = 36.50%
PROPOSED: 1908 SF = 38.16% (<2000 SF MAX. ALLOWED)

FLOOR AREA RATIO:

(0.3

2 x 5000 SF) + 1100 SF = 2700 SF MAXIMUM ALLOWED (0.54 FAR)

EXISTING: 1734 SF = 0.346 FAR
PROPOSED: 2608 SF = 0.521 FAR (<0.54 FAR MAX ALLOWED)

GROSS FLOOR AREA:

EXISTING:

173

4 SF (INCLUDES 382 SF GARAGE)

PROPOSED:
FIRST FLOOR: 1816 SF (INCLUDES 382 SF GARAGE)
SECOND FLOOR: 792 SF

TOTAL: 2608 SF (<2700 SF MAX ALLOWED)

GENERAL NOTES:

1.

GREEN BUILDING MANDATORY MEASURES:

OWNER WILL PROVIDE TWO COPIES OF THE GREEN BUILDING
MANDATORY CHECKLIST WITH SUBMITTAL OF PLANS FOR BUILDING
CODE PLAN CHECK.

THIS PROJECT WILL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING BUILDING CODES:
+2016 CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL CODE

+2016 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE

+2016 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE

+2016 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE, INCLUDING ALL AMENDMENTS AS
ADOPTED IN ORDINANCE 1889.

NOTE: IF THE PLANNING COMMISSION HAS NOT APPROVED THE
PROJECT PRIOR TO 5:00PM ON DECEMBER 31, 2016 THEN THIS PROJECT
MUST COMPLY WITH THE 2016 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE.

A GRADING PERMIT, IF REQUIRED, WILL BE OBTAINED FROM THE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS.

CONSTRUCTION HOURS ARE AS FOLLOWS:

*WEEKDAYS: 8:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.
*SATURDAYS: 9:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
*SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS: NO WORK ALLOWED

(SEE CITY OF BURLINGAME MUNICIPAL CODE, SECTION 13.04.100 FOR
DETAILS)

CONSTRUCTION HOURS IN THE CITY PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY ARE
LIMITED TO WEEKDAYS AND NON-CITY HOLIDAYS BETWEEN 8:00AM AND
5:00PM.

ANY HIDDEN CONDITIONS THAT REQUIRE WORK TO BE PERFORMED
BEYOND THE SCOPE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT ISSUED FOR THESE
PLANS MAY REQUIRE FURTHER CITY APPROVALS INCLUDING REVIEW
BY THE PLANNING COMMISSION. THE BUILDING OWNER, PROJECT
DESIGNER, AND/OR CONTRACTOR MUST SUBMIT A REVISION TO THE
CITY FOR ANY WORK NOT GRAPHICALLY ILLUSTRATED ON THE JOB
COPY OF THE PLANS PRIOR TO PERFORMING THE WORK.
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GENERAL NOTES:
1. EXISTING LANDSCAPING TO REMAIN, NO EXISTING TREES TO BE REMOVED.

2. NO EXISTING TREE OVER 48" IN CIRCUMFERENCE AT 54" FROM BASE OF TREE
MAY BE REMOVED WITHOUT A PROTECTED TREE REMOVAL PERMIT FROM THE
BURLINGAME PARKS DIVISION. (558-7330)

3. SITE GRADING AND DRAINAGE TO REMAIN UNCHANGED

4. EXISTING CITY STREET TREE MAY NOT BE CUT, TRIMMED, OR REMOVED
WITHOUT PERMIT FROM PARKS DIVISION.
(558-7330)
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NOTES:

1. ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN WINDOWS ARE MARVIN ULTIMATE REPLACEMENT CASEMENT TYPE
(EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH INTERIOR WOOD). EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO
REMAIN, TYP.

2. ALL EXISTING TO BE REMOVED WINDOWS ARE PAINTED WOOD DOUBLE-HUNG TYPE
WINDOWS. EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO BE REMOVED, TYP.

3. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO BE MARVIN ULTIMATE CASEMENT (EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH

N INTERIOR WOOD) TO MATCH EXISTING. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR PAINTED

WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXISTING, TYPICAL.
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NOTES:

1. ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN WINDOWS ARE MARVIN ULTIMATE REPLACEMENT CASEMENT TYPE
(EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH INTERIOR WOOD). EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO
REMAIN, TYP.

2. ALL EXISTING TO BE REMOVED WINDOWS ARE PAINTED WOOD DOUBLE-HUNG TYPE
WINDOWS. EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO BE REMOVED, TYP.

3. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO BE MARVIN ULTIMATE CASEMENT (EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH

INTERIOR WOOD) TO MATCH EXISTING. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR PAINTED
WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXISTING, TYPICAL.
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WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXISTING, TYPICAL.
I I | architecture + interiors
| !
I | 239 9TH STREET, Suite 201 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
| | ‘ T:(415) 703-0328 F:(415) 707-6328 www.meiarchitects.com
§ | EXISTING PAINTED GUTTER TO REMAIN, TYP. | | TOP OF ROOF
o | | | (PROPOSED) o
C w - - - - - - | - w | - — . ] L} Al
s 2 2 (76.37") 26' - 0 S
I S | | EXISTING ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF TO REMAIN, TYP. | z ! DAVI DRIVE
C = & w
S © 5 | EXISTING PAINTED WOOD DOOR AND FRAME TO REMAIN, TYP. | 5 | S ECON D STO RY
= o | | S
B | EXISTING PAINTED IRON RAILING TO REMAIN, TYP. | ‘ D DITI ON
o A
| EXISTING PAINTED STUCCO SIDING TO REMAIN, TYP. |
|
| | ‘ PROPERTY OWNERS:
| - . N | TOPOF(BROCF Paul Yep and Mei Ling Tang
| | s (68.99) 18'-7 1/2" ,
‘ ADDRESS: 2217 DAVIS DRIVE, BURLINGAME
| | CA 94010-5410
| =
N | | @ PARCEL NUMBER: 025-192-030
E | | o
() ' " ' (0
o |, 4-0 y , 40 L
(o) / 7 .
" MIN. SETBACK MIN. SETBACK/‘ 5
c -I
o | | &
C
g ‘ - SECOND FLOOR < MEl(-:MzglsggAN
5 (61.32'10'- 11 1/2" |,
g | Tjeplothon
=1 ‘ (E) FIRST FLOOR TOP \
= RENEWAL DATE
o © — — PLATE o
3 === | (60.28) 9-11"
g i } } [mnniEnsl ‘
R 3 S |
| — FE E
WINDOW:
EXISTING TO L - Jh _
! BE REMOVED == e # CONSULTANTS:
< ! EXISTING TO
| BE REMOVED B FIRST FLOOR <
52.12) 1'-9"
| (
B B n - - - - - - - N _AVG.TOP OF CURB
o) [ (50.37') 0'-0"
Ke)
()
C
o
]
s 1 SOUTH ELEVATION - EXISTING
.E 1/ n = 1'_0"
Y
© o
e
o
S NOTES:
1. ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN WINDOWS ARE MARVIN ULTIMATE REPLACEMENT CASEMENT TYPE
(EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH INTERIOR WOOD). EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO
REMAIN, TYP.
2. ALL EXISTING TO BE REMOVED WINDOWS ARE PAINTED WOOD DOUBLE-HUNG TYPE
WINDOWS. EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO BE REMOVED, TYP.
3. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO BE MARVIN ULTIMATE CASEMENT (EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH
INTERIOR WOOD) TO MATCH EXISTING. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR PAINTED
WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXISTING, TYPICAL.
5 CITY HEIGHT 03/25/2019 | PLANNING COMMISSION
S < | B B B B B B B B B L O B \ B LIMITATION < 02/11/2019 | PLANNING DEPT. BACKCHECK 2
o | | (80.37") 30'- 0" 11/20/2018 | PLANNING DEPT. BACKCHECK
. | | | ) 07/05/2018 PLANNING DEPT.
I ‘ | I | ‘ < NO. DATE DESCRIPTION BY
- .
| NEW ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF TO MATCH EXISTING T
g | | | | TOP OF ROOF ISSUES AND REVISIONS
b . ‘ NEW PAINTED STUCCO SIDING TO MATCH EXISTING . _ ] ] R ! ~N ( %?YC'D)PCZDSEDOI)' o
o) Z z . -
5 | I 5 _ . .
_'5) > NEW PAINTED GUTTER TO MATCH EXISTING | | SN FCEIZCITL IOk DANAUNILER
5 & ‘ | | i ‘ = 712 TMC - CAC
@ e | o <
_Gé © £ NEW PAINTED WOOD TRIM | | O DATE: CHECKED BY:
. | FACE OF WALL 1/2" CLEAR 07/05/18 CAC
OF DECLINING HEIGHT ENVELOPE
| | | KEY PLAN
| ‘ SECOND FLOOR TOP
—T1 PLATE
. i N . S Bl el
\ v [] " ®
| |
N\ |
0
- o SN l
o LI o 7PN o
2 . AN '
c & WINDOW: - N ]
‘ NEW WINDOW: WINDOW- WINDOW- S\ ‘ " 5
s - NEW NEW NEW I e N = .
N < | o Q
= ] (o) -
S (61.65") N N L B ﬂ N ~_ SECOND FLOOR o
3 | N\ (61.32') 10'- 11 1/2"
© N = _ | _ SHEET TITLE:
i NEW OUTDOOR DOWN LIGHT | e ‘ (E)FIRST FLOO,ELTA(;E EXTE RI 0 R
. = TO MATCH EXISTING -0 G028 O 11" -“
N ’ ~ 'l ! / . -
\ IS R ONS - SOU
N e S - T 7
NEW PAINTED WOOD N - Ny | 2w ‘ E LEVATI N - TH
Q DOOR AND TRIM TO RS g > : 5
- MATCH EXISTING, TYP. N ~ - N o
=) \\\ //, [se]
1 [+ ~ <
E‘ll /// P - :
e WINDOW:
NEW
co - | | — ] n
- \ B FIRST FLOOR o SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0
g > (6212) 1'-9" SHEET NO.:
o B : B _AVG.TOP OF CURB o
5 N B (50.37") 0'-0"
1
£ © [ |
8 DECLINING HEIGHT
= ENVELOPE BASIS .
E < 2 S 0 UTH E L EVATI O N - P RO POS E D (4965') -0' - 8 5/8" FILE C:\Users\CASEY\Documents\Proj 712 - 2217 Davis Drive_caseycoulteraia.rvt
c :
© 1/4" = 1'-0" Drawings and written material appearing herein constitute original
[} and unpublished work of the Architect and may not be duplicated,
S o used or disclosed without written consent of the Architect

printed on: 3/25/2019 5:28:55 PM This is a 24"x36" size sheet. Any other size is not full scale.




one foot

one inch

one foot

three quarters inch

one foot

one half inch

one foot

three eighths inch

one foot

one quarter inch

0 4 8 16 W

one foot

one eighth inch

6"

6"

_ k;"' " 'PROPERTY LINE

3 1

NOTES:

1. ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN WINDOWS ARE MARVIN ULTIMATE REPLACEMENT CASEMENT TYPE
(EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH INTERIOR WOOD). EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO
REMAIN, TYP.

2. ALL EXISTING TO BE REMOVED WINDOWS ARE PAINTED WOOD DOUBLE-HUNG TYPE
WINDOWS. EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO BE REMOVED, TYP.

3. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO BE MARVIN ULTIMATE CASEMENT (EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH

— —— EXISTING ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF TO REMAIN, TYP.

EXISTING PAINTED GUTTER TO REMAIN, TYP.

EXISTING PAINTED STUCCO SIDING TO REMAIN, TYP.
EXISTING OUTDOOR DOWN LIGHT TO REMAIN ‘é .
EXISTING PAINTED WOOD DOOR AND TRIM TO REMAIN, TYP. -

&

INTERIOR WOOD) TO MATCH EXISTING. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR PAINTED
WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXISTING, TYPICAL.

TOP OF ROOF

PROPERTY LINE|

(PROPOSED) o
(76.37') 26' - 0"

_ TOP OF (E)ROOF

(68.99') 18'-7 1/2"

m:

architecture + interiors

239 9TH STREET, Suite 201 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
T:(415) 703-0328 F:(415) 707-6328 www.meiarchitects.com

DAVIS DRIVE
SECOND STORY
ADDITION

PROPERTY OWNERS:
Paul Yep and Mei Ling Tang

ADDRESS: 2217 DAVIS DRIVE, BURLINGAME
CA 94010-5410

PARCEL NUMBER: 025-192-030

MEI-MEI CHAN
C-29350

bl

RENEWAL DATE

CONSULTANTS:

15' - Oll
MIN. SETBACK 1 SECOND FLOOR/E=.
| 5
: | g
> |
A SECOND FLOOR
: . B ON
e . | (61.32')10'- 11 1/2" %
| = —H(E) FIRST FLOOR TOP
e o I | PLATE
| = (=== ; FF I ﬁ\—‘ | (60.28") 9'- 11" %
. - ‘ L] ‘ l|j |_“ :H ‘
L [ || ! ‘%UJ | &
l el 5 | / o e
T N — | N _MIN. SETBACK FIRST FLOOR: o * ® %
€ ‘ x? “]L“:l %‘l N WINDOW: [L ] — | "‘] e ™ < A A ‘
s EXISTING TO — L R "
~ l | BE REMOVED WINDOW: WINDOW: l . > |
- ‘ #); I | WINDOW: EXISTING TO EXISTING TQ | . "%
. |“ — — EXISTING TO BE REMOVED BE REMOVED e ‘
WINDOW: \ I F N FIRST FLOOR
| e EXISTING TO — — — = | S (52.12) 1'- 9" Y
‘ 3 BE REMOVED I ‘ o '
| B B 7 B - B . B o B B I | AVG. TOP OF CURB
f “ (50.37') 0'- 0"
1 WEST ELEVATION - EXISTING '
1/4" = 1'_0"
NOTES:
1, ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN WINDOWS ARE MARVIN ULTIMATE REPLACEMENT CASEMENT TYPE
(EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH INTERIOR WOOD). EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO
REMAIN, TYP.
2. ALL EXISTING TO BE REMOVED WINDOWS ARE PAINTED WOOD DOUBLE-HUNG TYPE
WINDOWS. EXTERIOR PAINTED WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO BE REMOVED, TYP.
3. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO BE MARVIN ULTIMATE CASEMENT (EXTRUDED ALUMINUM WITH

_ k" 'PROPERTY LINE

NEW ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF TO MATCH EXISTING

NEW PAINTED STUCCO SIDING TO MATCH EXISTING

NEW PAINTED GUTTER TO MATCH EXISTING

NEW PAINTED WOOD TRIM

INTERIOR WOOD) TO MATCH EXISTING. ALL NEW WINDOWS TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR PAINTED

WOOD WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXISTING, TYPICAL.

WINDOW:
EXISTING TO

WINDOW:
NEW

2 WEST ELEVATION - PROPOSED

1/ " 1I_Oll

WINDOW:
NEW

WINDOW:
WINDOW:
N\
f&:
N
- r ;

NEW WOOD DECK AND|

PAINTED IRON HANDRAIL <

‘7 Aﬁ

CITY HEIGHT
LIMITATION o
(80.37") 30'- 0"

TOP OF ROOF

6'-61/2"

(PROPOSED) o
(76.37") 26'-0"

SECOND FLOOR TOP
PLATE

8| _ 6"

26‘ _ 0"

(69.83) 19'-51/2" &

SECOND FLOOR
o S

//1 -01/2

(61.32) 10'- 11 1/2"

E) FIRST FLOOR TOP
PLATE o
(60.28) 9'- 11"

A5 -0 i
4J’ a7 e ; o
- MIN. SETBACK FIRST FLOO %
| or, i ™™ 2
| WIS
| P
| B E8 £ B FIRST FLOOR o
| 5 (52.12) 1'-9"
B B B | | = /AVG.TOP OF CURB o
I (50.37) 0'-0"

03/25/2019 | PLANNING COMMISSION

02/11/2019 | PLANNING DEPT. BACKCHECK 2

11/20/2018 PLANNING DEPT. BACKCHECK

07/05/2018 PLANNING DEPT.

NO DATE DESCRIPTION BY

ISSUES AND REVISIONS

PROJECT NO.: DRAWN BY:
712 TMC - CAC
DATE: CHECKED BY:
07/05/18 CAC

KEY PLAN

SHEET TITLE:

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS - WEST

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

SHEET NO.:

F I LE . C:\Users\CASEY\Documents\Proj 712 - 2217 Davis Drive_caseycoulteraia.rvt

Drawings and written material appearing herein constitute original
and unpublished work of the Architect and may not be duplicated,
used or disclosed without written consent of the Architect

printed on: 3/25/2019 4:02:42 PM

This is a 24"x36" size sheet. Any other size is not full scale.




	G0-1 - COVER SHEET
	G0-2 - SITE SURVEY
	A0-1 - SITE AND LANDSCAPE PLANS
	A1-1 - FIRST FLOOR AND ROOF DEMOLITION PLAN
	A2-1 - FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR PLANS
	A2-2 - ROOF PLAN
	A3-1 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - NORTH
	A3-2 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - EAST
	A3-3 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - SOUTH
	A3-4 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - WEST
	A4-1 - BUILDING SECTIONS

